LOCAL UNI QUE Perwez O p

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

19)

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

MOM GNI ES 17-07-21 327
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
2 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
3 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
4 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 Mul evé- Charl ot Sai nt -J
6 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
7 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
8 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
9 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
10 COEL EM EL HOEGAAR
11 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
12 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
13 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
14 HERMANS GUY LUVAY
15 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
16 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
17 Mal evé- Charl ot Sai nt -J
18 PI NCHART BERNARD VWALHAI N
19 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
20 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
21 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
22 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
23 SERESSIA DIM TRI Thor enb
24 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
25 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
26 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
27 Pl NCHART BERNARD VWALHAI N
28 Del wi che Rol and Marill e
29 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
30 Pl NCHART BERNARD VWALHAI N
31 REYNAERTS OVER LANDEN
32 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
33 Pl NCHART BERNARD VWALHAI N
34 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
35 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
36 DENYS Pl ERRE A-E
37 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
38 BACQ RAYMOND | NCOURT
39 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
40 Lelievre Johan Landen
41 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
42 BOLLEN ERI C HCOEGAAR
43 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
44 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
45 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
46 CCEL EM EL HOEGAAR
47 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
48 PlI NCHART BERNARD VWALHAI N
49 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
50 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
51 Pl NCHART BERNARD VWALHAI N
52 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
53 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
54 DENYS Pl ERRE A-E
55 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
56 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
57 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
58 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
59 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
60 BECQUEVORT GECOFFREY OPPREBA
61 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
62 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
62 BECQUEVORT GECOFFREY OPPREBA
64 Del wi che Rol and Marill e
65 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
66 Leliévre Johan Landen
67 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
68 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
69 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
70 CCEL EM EL HOEGAAR
71 CCEL EM EL HOEGAAR
72 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
73 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB

VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
5 4 83583
13 11 82610
24 19 88401
4 2 85312
10 6 93900
12 10 84334
13 6 2
7 7 82663
24 9 2
6 4 96517
13 9 3
5 2 2
40 9 78333
6 4 94541
24 14 3
10 10 78588
10 7 2
40 8 2
21 4 82951
21 15 2
21 20 3
21 6 4
6 4 81021
13 10 4
3 1 97174
20 2 77539
40 13 3
4 3 92142
24 1 4
40 7 4
1 1 102572
21 19 5
40 3 5
40 12 6
10 2 2
4 3 88562
10 1 3
12 8 82453
20 17 2
10 9 103026
21 21 6
8 2 97138
4 3 78763
20 7 3
24 4 5
6 2 2
7 4 82653
40 33 7
7 2 2
8 1 2
40 2 8
10 4 4
5 5 3
4 2 2
8 7 3
20 4 4
13 12 5
8 3 4
40 5 9
12 9 2
40 30 10
12 5 3
12 11 4
4 4 2
20 12 5
10 1 2
13 2 6
8 8 5
16 1 85328
6 3 3
6 1 4
7 6 3
24 3 6

113182820
113208220
113171020
611113120
112926720
112801120
113157820
113134920
112972717
202782717
113154720
113181120
109550315
112617220
105578319
113178520
112928320
108284018
112945417
105642019
105641219
112945517
113117420
113153720
109060518
113081717
112963417
114903320
108310918
109561015
210132520
105642719
113132420
116803116
105585519
108811518
109663015
107976114
113374320
210099120
105640119
202737217
113200020
106094519
105578419
214183015
113173920
108283318
109551115
202737117
107919114
105536119
107968514
105931019
216595113
106093719
113157020
202736017
110419816
112800920
108327618
209679119
100418020
114903520
113070117
210096120
113151520
216595913
105568119
202780817
203793316
113134220
108312518
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1099.
1099.
1098.
1098.
1097.
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1093.
1092.
1090.
1089.
1088.
1088.
1088.
1088.
1086.
1086.
1085.
1085.
1084.
1083.
1083.
1082.
1082.
1082.
1081.
1080.



SERESSI A DM TRI
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
VANDENSANDE LEON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PEETERSI LLE YVETTE
LAM NNE BENO T

LAM NNE BENO T

LAM NNE BENO T
MARCHAL JEAN
CORL| ER ROGER

BACQ RAYMOND

SI MONS YVES

DEGREZ FERDI NAND
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
JANSSENS JEAN
Lel i evre Johan
MARCHAL JEAN
Lel i évre Johan
Lel i evre Johan
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART BERNARD
LAM NNE BENO T
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN

PRAI L RENE
Sprinont - Lefevre
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
BACQ RAYMOND

BACQ RAYMOND

Pl NCHART BERNARD

Pl NCHART BERNARD

Pl NCHART BERNARD
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

Thor enb
MALEVES
OPPREBA
CORROY-
LANDEN

MELI N

MELI N

MELI N

P| ETREB
OPPREBA
| NCOURT
OVERW N
OUTGAAR
OPPREBA
THOREMB
Landen

Pl ETREB
Landen

Landen

OPPREBA
P| ETREB
VWALHAI N
MELI N

MALEVES
Pl ETREB
WALHAI N
Marille
| NCOURT
| NCOURT
THOREMB
| NCOURT
| NCOURT
WALHAI N
VWALHAI N
WALHAI N
| NCOURT
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105606519
113157620
112941517
113382820
114410520
109495616
112582017
109282915
113170920
113181420
105541719
207458416
206179618
112800720
107927114
206198917
105577819
208447718
207836615
113162820
112971217
108282918
105891019
113155020
113027317
105585819
108438918
113131920
113225520
113242120
112999317
150760213
109591215
108284218
113131220
105570919

Deerlijk

(01519)

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc

CORL| ER ROGER
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARCHAL JEAN

HOK SAPI N

Mal evé- Char | ot
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
JANSSENS JEAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
CORL| ER ROGER
HERVANS GUY

PRAI L RENE

Mal evé- Char | ot
SERESSI A DI M TR
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Del wi che Rol and
REYNAERTS QVER

Pl NCHART BERNARD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Lel i évre Johan
MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
Del wi che Rol and
Lel i évre Johan
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
JANSSENS JEAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PEETERSI LLE YVETTE
MARCHAL JEAN
CORL| ER ROGER
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY

CGeneent
Local it

OPPREBA
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
| NCOURT
Saint-J
OPPREBA
MALEVES
THOREMB
MALEVES
OPPREBA
LUVAY

WALHAI N
Sai nt-J
Thorenb
MALEVES
Marill e
LANDEN

WALHAI N
CORROY-
Landen

THOREMB
THOREMB
MALEVES
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
Marill e
Landen

MALEVES
THOREMB
MALEVES
CORROY-
LANDEN

Pl ETREB
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
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92142
102572
78333
77539
103026
78763
82653

10193
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Ri ng
Bague

113182820
113208220
113171020
611113120
112926720
112801120
113157820
113134920
113154720
113181120
112617220
113178520
112928320
113117420
113153720
114903320
210132520
113132420
113374320
210099120
113200020
113173920
113157020
112800920
100418020
114903520
210096120
113151520
113134220
113157620
113382820
114410520
113170920
113181420
112800720

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



36 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA 8 4 5 BE 113162820 13. 19050 1066. 3941 36
37 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 12 7 8 BE 113155020 13. 17350 1064. 7905 37
38 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN INCOURT 8 2 85328 BE 113131920 13.20290 1060. 1947 38
39 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN INCOURT 8 3 2 BE 113225520 13.20310 1059. 7557 39
40 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 4 2 2 BE 113242120 13.18010 1059. 4275 40
41 PlI NCHART BERNARD WALHAIN 8 6 2 BE 113131220 13.14108 1055.9854 41
42 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 5 3 3 BE 113136320 13. 18330 1052. 3616 42
43 PRAI L RENE WALHAIN 5 4 2 BE 113177720 13.14508 1049. 9866 43
44 S| MONS YVES OVERWN 1 1 101681 BE 209834320 13. 37110 1046. 2802 44
45 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 2 3 BE 113382320 13.14110 1045. 2348 45
LOCAL UNI QUE Perwez Orp Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01519)
MOM GNI ES 17-07-21 246 JEUNES Amat eur s: 22 LACHER: 12. 00

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 HERMANS GUY LuvayY 13 11 94541 BE 112622421 13.21070 1165. 4941 1
2 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAIN 11 7 78333 BE 112819921 13. 09038 1134.2198 2
3 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHELIS 28 6 95570 BE 112702621 13. 25360 1116.4720 3
4 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHELI S 28 5 2 BE 112703821 13.25380 1116.0374 4
5 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 8 3 82663 BE 112855721 13. 14080 1115. 0585 5
6 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 8 1 2 BE 112856421 13.14210 1111.8090 6
7 HERVANS GUY LUMAY 13 13 2 BE 112622121 13.25520 1101.0210 7
8 ROGGEN DANY LANDEN 11 8 102427 BE 206197121 13. 33030 1100. 7738 8
9 PRAIL RENE WALHAIN 11 9 78588 BE 112892921 13.11318 1098. 6719 9
10 PEETERSI LLE YVETTE LANDEN 9 7 101936 BE 210646421 13. 32562 1096. 8330 10
11 Dewael heyns Eddy Landen 13 4 102496 BE 206218421 13. 33490 1092.5138 11
12 VEUVE VANMOL GEORGES HCEGAAR 6 2 96506 BE 210186921 13.28210 1092. 3147 12
13 LETELLIER QLI VI ER INCOURT 9 8 84914 BE 112780321 13.17482 1091. 3928 13
14 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 9 7 2 BE 112782821 13.17512 1090. 6919 14
15 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 4 2 97174 BE 112724021 13. 29150 1088. 7843 15
16 HERVANS GUY LUMAY 13 12 3 BE 112623821 13.26500 1088. 7639 16
17 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 4 3 2 BE 112721421 13.29280 1086. 1475 17
18 Leli évre Johan Landen 20 14 103026 BE 206246521 13. 34580 1084. 8649 18
19 PEETERSI LLE YVETTE LANDEN 9 5 2 BE 210646821 13.33582 1084.7717 19
20 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 13 10 91937 BE 112612921 13. 25040 1080. 7641 20
21 CANS S| MON LAAR 10 4 101609 BE 213290121 13. 34020 1080. 5636 21
22 HERMANS GUY LUMAY 13 10 4 BE 112625821 13.28040 1073.5163 22
23 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-St- 6 2 76157 BE 112865621 13.10580 1073.1376 23
24 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 13 4 2 BE 112613921 13. 25540 1070. 2794 24
25 ROGGEN DANY LANDEN 11 9 2 BE 206196421 13. 36130 1064. 5453 25
26 ROGGEN DANY LANDEN 11 4 3 BE 206196121 13. 36180 1063. 6241 26
27 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHELIS 28 1 3 BE 112701021 13. 29520 1063. 4644 27
28 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHELI S 28 22 4 BE 112702521 13.29550 1062. 8730 28
29 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHELI S 28 10 5 BE 112704421 13. 30010 1061. 6923 29
30 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHELI S 28 20 6 BE 112701321 13. 30030 1061. 2993 30
31 PETRE FREDY HELECIN 15 4 97310 BE 112694021 13. 31430 1060. 9849 31
32 PRAI L RENE WALHAIN 11 6 2 BE 112891221 13.14108 1059. 4230 32
33 PRAI L RENE VWALHAIN 11 1 3 BE 112890921 13.14138 1058. 7094 33
34 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 18 8 80817 BE 112750421 13. 16210 1058. 5069 34
35 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHELI S 28 27 7 BE 112705421 13. 30220 1057.5802 35
36 Dewael heyns Eddy Landen 13 13 2 BE 206217021 13. 36550 1057. 5684 36
37 PRAI L RENE WALHAIN 11 5 4 BE 112893021 13. 14188 1057.5222 37
38 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 13 5 3 BE 112611321 13.27120 1054.3234 38
39 | VENS THI ERRY ZETRUD- 9 3 95512 BE 112618721 13. 30550 1050. 5445 39
40 ZARZECKI NMAREK LINCENT 4 1 3 BE 112721321 13. 32300 1050. 5297 40
41 HERMANS GUY LUMAY 13 9 5 BE 112622621 13. 30000 1050. 4556 41
42 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 7 2 82610 BE 112801021 13. 18400 1050.1271 42
43 ZARZECKI NMAREK LINCENT 4 4 4 BE 112724221 13. 32360 1049. 3952 43
44 HERMANS GUY LUMAY 13 5 6 00 112627421 13. 30060 1049. 2897 44
45 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHELI S 28 7 8 BE 112705321 13.31120 1047.9167 45
46 PlI NCHART BERNARD WALHAIN 11 5 2 BE 112818421 13.14598 1044. 4864 46
47 PETRE FREDY HELECI N 15 10 2 BE 112693721 13. 33480 1037.4200 47
48 Leli évre Johan Landen 20 18 2 BE 206244721 13.39360 1034. 3976 48
49 PETRE FREDY HELECIN 15 5 3 BE 112693921 13. 34110 1033. 1977 49
50 PRAIL RENE WALHAIN 11 3 5 BE 112891621 13. 16058 1032. 7391 50
51 PETRE FREDY HELECIN 15 3 4 BE 112691021 13. 34140 1032. 6495 51
52 Leliévre Johan Landen 20 15 3 BE 206246721 13.40030 1029. 7451 52
53 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAIN 11 6 3 BE 112819321 13. 16158 1027. 1384 53
54 CANS SI MON LAAR 10 10 2 BE 207095521 13. 39050 1025. 4903 54
55 Dewael heyns Eddy Landen 13 9 3 BE 206218021 13.40010 1024. 7892 55
56 HERMANS GUY LUMAY 13 3 7 BE 112621321 13. 32180 1024. 2795 56
57 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 18 6 2 BE 112751421 13. 18560 1023. 8640 57
58 Dewael heyns Eddy Landen 13 6 4 BE 206217821 13.40070 1023. 7656 58
59 Dewael heyns Eddy Landen 13 11 5 BE 206218521 13. 40090 1023. 4249 59
60 Leliévre Johan Landen 20 10 4 BE 206246221 13. 40430 1022. 9290 60
61 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 13 13 4 BE 112613321 13.29560 1022. 2795 61



62 HERVMANS GUY LUVAY 13 2 8 BE 112624421 13.32480 1018. 7608 62
63 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHELI S 28 2 9 BE 112701221 13. 33520 1018. 1463 63
64 HERMANS GUY LUVAY 13 6 9 BE 112621821 13. 33390 1009. 5141 64
65 Lelieévre Johan Landen 20 2 5 BE 206245921 13. 42040 1009. 3991 65
66 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 18 9 3 BE 112750121 13.20380 1002. 2778 66
67 Leliévre Johan Landen 20 20 6 BE 206243521 13. 42500 1001. 8736 67
68 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N 11 10 4 BE 112819721 13.18158 1000. 8902 68
69 Dewael heyns Eddy Landen 13 1 6 BE 206218621 13.42380 998.6619 69
70 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHELI S 28 16 10 BE 112701921 13. 35460 997.9464 70
71 PEETERSI LLE YVETTE LANDEN 9 4 3 BE 210645121 13.42122 997. 3843 71
72 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHELI S 28 4 11 BE 112701721 13. 35510 997.0788 72
73 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUVON 18 2 4 BE 112751521 13.21040 996.9202 73
74 PRAlI L RENE WALHAIN 11 4 6 BE 112891421 13.18528 996. 2982 74
75 ROGGEN DANY LANDEN 11 1 4 BE 509674421 13. 42520 995. 7259 75
76 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 18 11 5 BE 112750621 13.21100 995.6920 76
77 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 18 16 6 BE 112753321 13.21200 993.6516 77
78 | VENS TH ERRY ZETRUD- 9 2 2 BE 112617521 13.36210 991. 3025 78
79 Dewael heyns Eddy Landen 13 12 7 BE 206217121 13.43270 990.7782 79
80 Lelievre Johan Landen 20 7 7 BE 206245221 13. 44060 989.6830 80
81 Lelievre Johan Landen 20 4 8 BE 206246321 13. 44080 989. 3662 81
82 PEETERSI LLE YVETTE LANDEN 9 6 4 BE 210645921 13.43192 986. 6047 82



